Thomas Medical is an industry leading manufacturer of single-use women's health products.
www.thomasmedical.com | (800) 556-0349 | sales@thomasmedical.com
6102 Victory Way Indianapolis, IN 46278
Made in the USA
1. Clear Tray 16"x6"x2" . . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea.
2. Clear Tray 5"x4"x2" . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 ea.
3. Povidone-Iodine Ointment . . . . . . . 1 ea.
4. Povidone-Iodine Solution. . . . . . . . 2 ea.

Our HSG procedure trays contain a Welch Allyn Universal Speculum that can be used with both corded and
cordless light sources.
HSG PROCEDURE TRAY ORDERING INFORMATION
TMI1157 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HSG Procedure Tray without HS Catheter
TMI1160 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HSG Procedure Tray with 5Fr HS Catheter
TMI1161 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HSG Procedure Tray with 7Fr HS Catheter
TMI1198 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HSG Procedure Tray with 5Fr Shapeable Catheter
TMI1199 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .HSG Procedure Tray with 7Fr Shapeable HS Catheter
Thomas Medical is an industry leading US manufacturer of single-use women's health products.
www.thomasmedical.com | (800) 556-0349 | sales@thomasmedical.com
6102 Victory Way, Indianapolis, IN 46278 USA
Made in the USA